SHARDA UNIVERSITY

32, 34, Knowledge Park-111, Greater Noida-201310 (U.P.)

Sharda School of Allied Health Sciences (SSAHS) (Annual Pattern)

Academic Calendar -2022-23 for Second Year onwards

Weeks Description (s) Date (s) & Day (s) Week ‘Remarks
27 June — 03 July llaa(.:s;d[;me for Payment of Annual Tuition Fee for 3 Year BCVT & 30 oive Thu
11 July — 17 July | Online Registration for 3" Year BCVT & DCMP Programmes 14 July - 16 July Thu ~ Sat
Commencement of Cl for 3" Year BCVT & DCMP
18 July-24 July : of Classes for ear Programmes 18 July Mon .
Instructional Days 18 July =23 July | Mon - Sat
Instructional Days 25 July — 30 July | Mon - Sat
Last Date for Online Registration for 3 Year with penalty/fine
25 July - 31July [y oot Date for Add/Drop of Courses for 3" Year s " >
Last Date for Payment of Annual Tuition Fee for 02 Year DCMP &
MPT 31 Jul Sun
01 Aug-07 Aug | Instructional Days 0l Aug—-06 Aug | Mon - Sat 3
o8 P 08 A 13A M Sat
; i ug— ug on —
08 Aug-14 Aug Online Re ion for 02* Year DCMP & MPT Programmes x
15 Aug - 21 Aug | Instructional Daysfor 3" Year BCVT & DCMP Programmes 16 Aug—20 Aug | Tue- Sal
Commencement of Classes for 02* Year DCMP & MPT Programmes 22 Aug Mon
22 Aug-28 Aug = 6
Instructional Days 22 Aug-27 Aug | Mon- Sat
29 Aug—04 Sep | Instructional Days 29 Aug-03Sep | Mon- Sat 7
Instructional Days 05 Sep-10Sep | Mon-Sat
nd
05 Sep-11 Sep Il;ras! Datemt;:r Add/Drop of Courses for 2™ YearDCMP & MPT 07 Sep Wed 8
Last Date for Online Registration for 2™ Year with penalty/fine. 09 Sep Fri
12 Sep— 18 Sep | Instructional Days 12 Sep— 17 Sep Mon - Sat 9
Instructional Days
. 19 Sep—24 S Mon - Sat 10
10 Begreth Sop Online Formative Feedback on Teaching Learning Process d i i
Instructional Days 26 Sep-010ct | Mon- Sat
26 Sep - 02 Oct 30 Sep-01 Oc i 11
| 03 Oct-08 Oct
03 Oct 09 Oct 12
10 Oct - 16 Oct 13
17 Oct=23 Oct | Instructional Da 170ct—22 Oct | Mon—Sat 14
24 Oct-30 Oct S et~ | Wed 15
Instructional Days 270ct - 290ct Thu - Sat
31 Oct — 06 Nov | Instructional Days 310ct - 05 Nov Mon - Sat 16
nstructi 07 - 12N Mon - Sat
07 Nov~ 13 Nov EStuctionaLays - Ny dzlov Mon=su oy
Instructional Days 14 Nov— 19 Nov | Mon— Sat
—20 N z 18
14 Nov- 20 Nov e 18 Nov Fri
Instructional Days
- 21 Nov-26 Nov | Mon - Sat 19
21 Nov =27 Nov Iy e Summative Feedback
28 Nov - 04 Dec_| Instructional Days 28 Nov-03Dec | Mon—Sat 20
05 Dec — 11 Dec ;:tdsyu'r on:vl:::i:ﬁ“l Examinations (in regular Practical classes) | (s bo. 09 pec Mioii ~Fri 21
12 Dec— 18 Dec | 1st Sessional Theory Examination 2nd year onwards 12 Dec - 17Dec | Mon - Sat 22
Instructional Days 19 Dec—24 Dec | Mon - Sat 23
19 Dec - 25 Dec gy -
Instructional Days 26 Dec - 31 Dec Ny
26 Dec - 0l Jan £ S
Last Date for Payment of Second Instalment of Tuition fee 31 Dec at :
Jan 012023 | Holiday = New Year’s Day 0lJan Sun \%___
02 Jan-08 Jan | Instructional Days 02 Jan-07 Jan Mon - Sat 25 Renistchr
- = Mon - 300 ;
09 Jan— 15 Jan | Instructional Days : 09 Jan - 14 Jan on - Sat g S
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16 Jan—22 Jan | Instructional days 16 Jan—21Jan Mon — Sat 27
23 Jan —29 Jan Instructso@ Days 23Jan-28Jan_| Mon-Sat |
30 Jan - 05 Feb [ Instructional Days 30 Jan - 04 Feb Mon - Sat 29
06 Feb — 12 Feb | Instructional Days 06 Feb—~11 Feb | Mon - Sat 30
13 Feb— 19 Feb pintructional Days 13 Feb- 17 Feb | Mon- Fri .
20 Feb - 26 Feb | Instructional Days 20Feb-25Feb | Mon—Sat | 32
Instructional Days )
27 Feb—05 Mar | Online Formative Feedback on Teaching Learning Process HEb-MMe | Woordlh | o | Sl
Annual Cultural Fest — Chorus 02 Mar - 04 Mar | _Thu—Sat irst half on Thursday
06 Mar — 12 Mar ginsizuctional Days | 06 Mar 1T Mar |_Mon—Sat ™
13 Mar — 19 Mar | 2™ Sessional Theory Examination for 2™ Year Onwards 13 Mar— 18 Mar | Mon - Sat 35
_ 2"Sessional Practical Examination (in regular practical classes) Mon - Sat
20 Mar - 26 Mar 2"Year Onwards 20 Mar - 25 Mar 36
Tl i N 27 Mar —01Apr | Mon—Sat |
Instructional Days
03 Apr—09 Apr fahavirJaya i 38
10 Apr-16 Apr 39
17 Apr—23 Apr 40
Instructional Days
A Ape=30AN | orime Sititntivs Vosthack M AN-100 “
Instructional Da; 01 May - 06 Ma
01 May - 07 May | - )
 Instructional Days 08 May - 12 May | Mon— Fri
Declaration of List of Debarred Students 10 May Wed
-14 - 43
08 May ~14 M0y |t Tomtrnctinoal Day 12 May Fri
Generation of Admit Card For Final University Examination 13 May Sat
15 May - 21 May | Final University Practical Examinations 15 May — 20May | Mon - Sat 44
22 May — 28 May | Final University Theory Examinations 22 May-27May | Mon - Sat 45
29 May — 04 June | Final University Theory Examinations 29 May - 03June | Mon- Sat 46
Summer Vacation 05 June - 09 July | Mon—Sun
05 June — 11 June | Last date of Evaluation 06 June Tue
Showing of Answer Sheets 09 June Fri
| Declaration of Result 12 June Mon
Showing of Answer Sheets 15 June Thu
12 June - 18 June gy Programme Students Starts applying for | Year Curricular e Fri
Internship
03 July —09 July | Online Registration for Academic Year 2023-24 03 July - 08 July | Mon - Sat
uly — 23 Jul Issuance of Degree to Eligible International Students 21 July Fri
17 July - Y [ Commencement of Classes for 2 Year Onwards 17 July Mon
leniatian Registrar
SSAHS Sharda School of Allied Health Sciences Sharda University
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